
 
 
 
 BEOLEY FIRST SCHOOL  
 

 
 
FULL GOVERNING BODY AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2024/25 
 
Autumn Term 2024 
 
Full Governing Body  Wednesday 18th September 

  
Finance, Staffing, Performance 
Management and Pay Committee  

Wednesday 2nd October  

Teaching and Learning Committee Wednesday 16th October 
 

Health Safety and Premises Committee Wednesday 6th November 
 

Full Governing Body Wednesday 4th December  
 

Spring Term 2025 
 
Full Governing Body   Wednesday 15th January  

 
Teaching and Learning Committee   Wednesday 29th January  

 
Finance, Staffing, Performance 
Management and Pay Committee  

Wednesday 12th February  
 

Health Safety and Premises Committee Wednesday 12th March 
 

Finance, Staffing, Performance 
Management and Pay Committee 

Wednesday 2nd April 

Full Governing Body  
 

Wednesday 9th April 

Summer Term 2025 
 
Health, Safety and Premises Committee  Wednesday 11th June  

 
Teaching and Learning Committee Wednesday 25th June 

 
Finance, Staffing, Performance 
Management and Pay Committee 

Wednesday 2nd July 

Full Governing Body  
 

Wednesday 9th July 

 

All meetings start at 4 p.m. 


